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Shumai, Shrimp, 0.56oz, RTC

Product Details:
Item Number: 605042

Pack Size: 300/0.56 oz. Kosher: No

Serving Per Case: 300 Meal Contribution:
Net Weight: 10.5 lbs. Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: 18 months

Temperature Class: Frozen

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A Cook State: Uncooked

Case Price: N/A GTIN-12 UPC: 071757080119

GTIN-14:

Ingredients:
ONION, SHRIMP (Shrimp, Salt), SURIMI (Pollock, Sorbitol, Sugar, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, 
Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate), PORK FAT, WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, POTATO STARCH, TOFU PUREE 
(Water, Soybean, Magnesium Chloride, Calcium Chloride), SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM, TAPIOCA STARCH, JAPANESE-STYLE 
BREAD CRUMB (Bleached Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Shortening [partially hydrogenated soybean oil, palm 
oil], Yeast, Salt), TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SALT, SHRIMP BASE (Cooked Shrimp, 
Salt, Butter with Flavoring [cream, flavorings], Potato Flour, Flavoring, Whey [milk], Paprika), SWEET 
COOKING RICE WINE (Water, Mirin [rice extract, alcohol, salt], Dextrose, Corn Syrup Solid, Lactic and 
Succinic Acids), SEAFOOD SEASONING (Shrimp Powder, Natural Squid Flavor, Tapioca Starch, 
Codfish Powder, Salt, Natural Shrimp Flavor), EGG WHITE (Egg White, Sodium Lauryl Sulfate), 
MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SOY SAUCE (Water, Wheat, Soybean, Salt, Alcohol [to retain 
freshness]), SOY FLOUR, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE

Allergen Statement:
Shrimp, Wheat, Egg, Soy, Milk

Nutrition Facts
This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional 
label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 0.56 oz.

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 310 
% Daily Value *

Total Fat 18g 28%

Saturated Fat 7g 35%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Sodium 550mg 23%

Total Carbohydrate 24g 8%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 6g

Incl. Added Sugars –

Protein 11g –

Vitamin D –
Calcium 4%
Iron –
Potassium –

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.
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Shumai, Shrimp, 0.56oz, RTC

Preparation and Additional Information:
Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:
Microwave Oven (1,100 W):

1. Place frozen Shrimp Shumai Dumplings on a microwaveable tray.
2. Cover with plastic wrap and microwave on High.

3 pcs - 50 sec.
6 pcs - 1 min. 20 sec.
15 pcs - 2 min. 30 sec.

Steaming:
1. Place sufficient water in a steamer and bring water to a boil.
2. Steam frozen Shrimp Shumai Dumplings over high heat for 11 to 12 min.
Deep Fry:
1. Preheat oil in an ordinary saucepan.
2. Carefully drop in Shrimp Shumai Dumplings (Oil should cover dumplings 
completely).
3. Deep fry at 350°F for 4 to 5 min. or until dumplings are lightly brown.

Logistics Information:
Gross Weight: 11.5 lbs

Case Dimensions: 14.5 X 8.5 X 6.5

Pallet Count: 84

Cube: 0.464

Block and Tier: 14 and 6

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information 
provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties 
with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.
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